Lancaster Westgate Morecambe 6 ® GA ® GC

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding public holidays)

6A 6A 6 6A 6 6A 6C 6A 6A 6C 6A 6A 6A

Lancaster Bus Station stand 12 0715 0800 = 0900 = 30 = 00 1430 = 1500 1515 1530
Scale Farm Road Windholme 0722 0807 - 0907 JRUCH - 37 - o7 1437 - 1507 1530 1537
Lancaster Asda 0727 0812 = 0912 thaetse = 42 = 12 1442 = 1512 1535 1542
White Lund Northgate 0731 0816 - 0916 m;’;: - 46 - 16 BN 1446 - 1516 1539 1546
Westgate Glentworth Road East 0734 0819 0902 0919 F:he 31 49 02 19 1449 1502 1519 1542 1549
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham - - 0907 - hour 37 - 07 - - 1507 - - -

Altham Road William Mitchell 0739 0824 0909 0924 39 54 09 24 1454 1509 1524 1547 1554
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 0751 0836 0921 0936 51 06 21 36 1506 1521 1536 15659 1606

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding public holidays)
6C 6A 6 6A 6C 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A

Lancaster Bus Station stand 12 = 1600 = 1630 = 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300
Scale Farm Road Windholme - 1607 - 1637 - 1707 1737 1807 1837 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306
Lancaster Asda = 1612 = 1642 = 1712 1742 1812 1842 = = = = =
Homfray Avenue - - - - - - - - - 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309
White Lund Northgate = 1616 = 1646 = 1716 1746 1816 1846 = = = = =

Westgate Glentworth Road East 1602 1619 1631 1649 1702 1719 1749 1819 1849 191 20M 21M 221 231
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham 1607 = 1637 = 1707 = = = = = = = = =

Altham Road William Mitchell 1609 1624 1639 1654 1709 1724 1754 1824 1854 1915 2015 215 2215 2315
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 1621 1636 1651 1706 1721 1736 1806 1836 1906 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324

Key

Operates Schooldays only and calls at
Our Lady’s Catholic College at 1525

Operates school holidays only

— Stop not served



Lancaster Westgate

SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)

6A

Lancaster Bus Station stand 12 0715
Scale Farm Road Windholme 0722
Lancaster Asda 0727
White Lund Northgate 0731
Westgate Glentworth Road East 0734
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham -

Altham Road William Mitchell 0739
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 0751

SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)

6
Lancaster Bus Station stand 12 -
Scale Farm Road Windholme -
Lancaster Asda =
Homfray Avenue -
White Lund Northgate -
Westgate Glentworth Road East 1531
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham 1537
Altham Road William Mitchell 1539
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 1551

Morecambe

6A
0800

0807
0812
0816
0819

0824
0836

6A
1530
1637
1542

1546
1549

1554
1606

6A
0900

0907
0912
0916
0919

0924
0936

6C

1602
1607
1609
1621

0931
0937
0939
0951

6A
1600
1607
1612

1616
1619

1624
1636

0930
0937
0942
0946
0949

0954
1006

1631
1637
1639
1651

1002
1007
1009
1021

6A
1630
1637
1642

1646
1649

1654
1706

1000
1007
1012
1016
1019

1024
1036

6C

1702
1707
1709
1721

then
at
these
mins
past
the
hour

6A
1700
1707
1712

1716
1719

1724
1736

31
37
39
51

6A
1730
1737
1742

1746
1749

1754
1806

6A
30

37
42
46
49

54
06

6A
1800
1807
1812

1816
1819

1824
1836

02
07
09
21

6A
1830
1837
1842

1846
1849

1854
1906

6.6A.6C

6A 6A 6C 6A
00 1430 - 1500
07 1437 - 1507
12 1242 - 1512
16 bl 1446 - 1516
19 1449 1502 1519
- - 1507 -
24 1454 1509 1524
36 1506 1521 1536

6A
1900

6A
2000

6A
2100

6A
2200

6A
2300

1906 2006 2106 2206 2306

1909 2009 2109 2209 2309

1911 2011 2111 2211 231

1915 2015 2115 2215 2315

1924 2024 2124 2224 2324

Key

— Stop not served



Lancaster Westgate Morecambe

SUNDAY (including public holidays)
6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A
Lancaster Bus Station stand 12 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840

Scale Farm Road Windholme 0947 1047 147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847
Lancaster Asda 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852
Homfray Avenue 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856
Westgate Glentworth Road 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858

Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906
Altham Road William Mitchell 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908

Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918




Morecambe Westgate Lancaster 6 ® 6A o GB

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding public holidays)

6A 6A 6A 6 6A 6 6A 6B 6A 6A 6B
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 0654 0724 0754 0839 54 09 24 39 1454 1509 1539
Morecambe Clock Tower 0701 0731 0801 0846 01 16 31 46 1501 1516 1546
Morecambe Aldi 0706 0736 0806 0851 then 06 21 36 51 1506 1521 1551
Westgate Opposite White Lund Road - - - 0900 at - 30 - - - - 1600
Altham Road William Mitchell 0715 0745 0815 t:\?:se 15 - 45 00 until 1515 1530 -
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham - - - 0907 F:zs: - 37 - 03 - - 1603
Westgate Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr 0716 0746 0816 = hour 16 = 46 04 1516 1531 1604
White Lund Northgate 0722 0752 0822 - 22 - 52 - 15622 1537 =
Lancaster Asda 0726 0756 0826 = 26 = 56 = 1526 1541 =
Lancaster Bus Station stand 12 0740 0810 0840 - 40 - 10 - 1540 1555 =

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding public holidays)
6A 6 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A

Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 1554 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809 1839 1925 2025 2125 2225 2325
Morecambe Clock Tower 1601 1616 1646 1716 1746 1816 1846 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329
Morecambe Aldi 1606 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1851 1931 2031 2131 2231 2331
Westgate Opposite White Lund Road - 1630 - - - - - - - - - -
Altham Road William Mitchell 1615 = 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Westgate Hampsfell Dr / Altham - 1637 - - - - - - - - - -
Westgate Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr 1616 = 1701 1731 1801 1831 1901 1942 2042 2142 2242 2343
White Lund Northgate 1622 - 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 - - - - -
Homfray Avenue = = = = = = = 1945 2045 2145 2245 =
Lancaster Asda 1626 - 171 1741 1811 1841 1911 - - - - -
Lancaster Bus Station stand 12 1640 = 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 1955 2055 2155 2255 =
Key

Operates school holidays only

— Stop not served



Morecambe  Westgate Lancaster 6 o 6A ® 6B

SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)

6A 6A 6A 6 6A 6B 6A 6 6A 6A 6
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 0724 0754 0854 0909 0924 39 54 09 24 1554 1609
Morecambe Clock Tower 0731 0801 0901 0916 0931 46 o1 16 31 1601 1616
Morecambe Aldi 0736 0806 0906 0920 0936 UL 51 06 20 36 1606 1620
Westgate Opposite White Lund Road - - - 0929 - thaetse - - 29 - - 1629
Altham Road William Mitchell 0745 0815 0915 0945 "‘;’s‘: 00 15 - a5 N 615 -
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham - - - 0937 - F::he 03 - 37 - 1637
Westgate Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr 0746 0816 0916 = 0946 hour 04 16 - 46 1616 =
White Lund Northgate 0752 0822 0922 - 0952 - 22 - 52 1622 -
Lancaster Asda 0756 0826 0926 = 0956 = 26 = 56 1626 =
Lancaster Bus Station stand 12 0810 0840 0940 - 1010 - 40 - 10 1640 -

SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)
6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A

Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 1624 1639 1709 1739 1809 1839 1925 2025 2125 2225 2327
Morecambe Clock Tower 1631 1646 1716 1746 1816 1846 1929 2029 2129 2229 2331
Morecambe Aldi 1636 1651 1721 1751 1821 1851 1931 2031 2131 2231 2333
Altham Road William Mitchell 1645 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340

Westgate Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr 1646 1701 1731 1801 1831 1901 1942 2042 2142 2242 2343

White Lund Northgate 1652 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 - - - - -
Homfray Avenue = = = = = = 1945 2045 2145 2245 =
Lancaster Asda 1656 171 1741 181 1841 191 - - - - -
Lancaster Bus Station stand 12 1710 1725 1755 1825 1855 1925 1955 2055 2155 2255 -

Key

— Stop not served



Morecambe

Westgate

SUNDAY (including public holidays)

Morecambe Bus Station stand 2
Morecambe Clock Tower

Morecambe Aldi

Altham Road William Mitchell
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham
Westgate Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr
Homfray Avenue

Lancaster Asda

Lancaster Bus Station stand 12

Lancaster

6A
1020
1027
1032
1041
1044
1045
1050
1055
1107

6A
1120
127

132
141
144
1145
1150
1155
1207

6A
1220
1227
1232
1241
1244
1245
1250
1255
1307

cermon
> Google Play

6A
1320
1327
1332
1341
1344
1345
1350
1355
1407

2 Download on h
[ 3 App Store

6A
1420
1427
1432
1441
1444
1445
1450
1455
1507

6A
1520
1527
1632
1541
1544
1545
1550
1555
1607

6A
1620
1627
1632
1641
1644
1645
1650
1655
1707

6A
1720
1727
1732
1741
1744
1745
1750
1755
1807

6A
1820
1827
1832
1841
1844
1845
1850
1855
1907

6A
1920
1927
1932
1941
1944
1945
1950
1955
2007



Morecambe Westgate Bare Morecambe

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding public holidays Key

6B 6B 6B 6B 6B 6B 6B 6B 6B Operates school holidays only
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 - 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 - - Stopnotserved
Morecambe Clock Tower - 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 -
Morecambe Aldi - 0951 1051 151 1251 1351 1451 1551 -
Altham Road William Mitchell - 1000 100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 - npamnersp e
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham - 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 - L%EUEE b 'E
Westgate Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr - 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 - Council |
Branksome Windermere Avenue 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1808 wEa Funded
Bare Lonsdale Road 0913 1013 M3 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1813 = UK Government
Bare Oak Avenue 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1821
Morecambe Clock Tower 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1828
Morecambe Festival Market 0930 1030 N30 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1830
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1833

Morecambe Bare Westgate Morecambe

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding public holi L9

6C 6C 6C 6C 6C 6C 6C 6C 6C 6C = Stop not served
Morecambe Festival Market 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 - - 1830
Morecambe Bus Station Stand 2 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834
Morecambe Health Centre 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840
Bare Oak Avenue 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 I partriership with:
Bare Lonsdale Road 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 Lanca
Branksome Windermere Avenue 1000 100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 Sounty
Westgate Glentworth Road East 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 = = .+ Funded by
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham Rd 1007 107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 - - =% UK Government
Altham Road William Mitchell 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 - -

Morecambe Bus Station Stand 2 1021 121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 - -



Morecambe Westgate

Bare

Morecambe

Key

SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)

Morecambe Bus Station stand 2
Morecambe Clock Tower
Morecambe Aldi

Altham Road William Mitchell
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham
Westgate Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr
Branksome Windermere Avenue
Bare Lonsdale Road

Bare Oak Avenue

Morecambe Clock Tower
Morecambe Festival Market

Morecambe Bus Station stand 2

Morecambe Bare

6B

0908
0913
0921
0928
0930
0933

6B

0939
0946
0951
1000
1003
1004
1008
1013

1021

1028
1030
1033

Westgate

6B
1039
1046
1051
1100
1103
104
1108
1113
121
1128
1130
133

6B
1139
1146
1151
1200
1203
1204
1208
1213
1221
1228
1230
1233

6B
1239
1246
1251
1300
1303
1304
1308
1313
1321
1328
1330
1333

Morecambe

6B
1339
1346
1351
1400
1403
1404
1408
1413
1421
1428
1430
1433

6B
1439
1446
1451
1500
1503
1504
1508
1513
1521
1528
1530
1533

6B
1539
1546
1551
1600
1603
1604
1608
1613
1621
1628
1630
1633

6B

1808
1813
1821
1828
1830
1833

— Stop not served

In partnership with:

Lancas!

County
Council

=3 Funded
ﬁ UK Gavabn,-rnmam

This service does not
operate on a Sunday

SATU Y (excluding public holidays)

Morecambe Festival Market
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2
Morecambe Health Centre

Bare Oak Avenue

Bare Lonsdale Road

Branksome Windermere Avenue
Westgate Glentworth Road East
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham Rd
Altham Road William Mitchell

Morecambe Bus Station stand 2

6C
0930

0934
0940
0948
0954
1000
1002
1007
1009
1021

6C
1030

1034
1040
1048
1054
1100
1102
1107
1109
121

6C
1130

134
1140
1148
154
1200
1202
1207
1209
1221

6C
1230

1234
1240
1248
1254
1300
1302
1307
1309
1321

6C
1330

1334
1340
1348
1354
1400
1402
1407
1409
1421

6C
1430

1434
1440
1448
1454
1500
1502
1507
1509
1521

6C
1530

1534
1540
1548
1554
1600
1602
1607
1609
1621

6C

1634
1640
1648
1654
1700
1702
1707
1709
1721

6C

1734
1740
1748
1754
1800

6C
1830

1834
1840
1848
1854
1900

Key

— Stop not served

In partnership with:

Lancas!

County
Council

=3 Funded
ﬁ UK Gnmtmmmﬂ

This service does not
operate on a Sunday





