

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding public holidays)															
	6A	6A	6	6A		6	6A	6C	6A		6A	6C	6A	6A	6A
Lancaster Bus Station stand 12	0715	0800	-	0900	then at these mins past the hour	-	30	-	00	until	1430	-	1500	1515	1530
Scale Farm Road Windholme	0722	0807	-	0907		-	37	-	07		1437	-	1507	1530	1537
Lancaster Asda	0727	0812	-	0912		-	42	-	12		1442	-	1512	1535	1542
White Lund Northgate	0731	0816	-	0916		-	46	-	16		1446	-	1516	1539	1546
Westgate Glentworth Road East	0734	0819	0902	0919		31	49	02	19		1449	1502	1519	1542	1549
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham	-	-	0907	-		37	-	07	-		-	1507	-	-	-
Altham Road William Mitchell	0739	0824	0909	0924		39	54	09	24		1454	1509	1524	1547	1554
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2	0751	0836	0921	0936		51	06	21	36		1506	1521	1536	1559	1606

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding public holidays)														
	6C	6A	6	6A	6C	6A								
Lancaster Bus Station stand 12	-	1600	-	1630	-	1700	1730	1800	1830	1900	2000	2100	2200	2300
Scale Farm Road Windholme	-	1607	-	1637	-	1707	1737	1807	1837	1906	2006	2106	2206	2306
Lancaster Asda	-	1612	-	1642	-	1712	1742	1812	1842	-	-	-	-	-
Homfray Avenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1909	2009	2109	2209	2309
White Lund Northgate	-	1616	-	1646	-	1716	1746	1816	1846	-	-	-	-	-
Westgate Glentworth Road East	1602	1619	1631	1649	1702	1719	1749	1819	1849	1911	2011	2111	2211	2311
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham	1607	-	1637	-	1707	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Altham Road William Mitchell	1609	1624	1639	1654	1709	1724	1754	1824	1854	1915	2015	2115	2215	2315
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2	1621	1636	1651	1706	1721	1736	1806	1836	1906	1924	2024	2124	2224	2324

**Key**

Operates Schooldays only and calls at Our Lady's Catholic College at 1525

Operates school holidays only

- Stop not served

SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)																
	6A	6A	6A	6	6A	6C	6A		6	6A	6C	6A		6A	6C	6A
<b>Lancaster</b> Bus Station stand 12	0715	0800	0900	-	0930	-	1000	then at these mins past the hour	-	30	-	00	until	1430	-	1500
<b>Scale Farm Road</b> Windholme	0722	0807	0907	-	0937	-	1007		-	37	-	07		1437	-	1507
<b>Lancaster</b> Asda	0727	0812	0912	-	0942	-	1012		-	42	-	12		1442	-	1512
<b>White Lund</b> Northgate	0731	0816	0916	-	0946	-	1016		-	46	-	16		1446	-	1516
<b>Westgate</b> Glentworth Road East	0734	0819	0919	0931	0949	1002	1019		31	49	02	19		1449	1502	1519
<b>Westgate</b> Hampsfell Dr/Altham	-	-	-	0937	-	1007	-		37	-	07	-		-	1507	-
<b>Altham Road</b> William Mitchell	0739	0824	0924	0939	0954	1009	1024		39	54	09	24		1454	1509	1524
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	0751	0836	0936	0951	1006	1021	1036	51	06	21	36	1506	1521	1536		

SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)																
	6	6A	6C	6A	6	6A	6C	6A								
<b>Lancaster</b> Bus Station stand 12	-	1530	-	1600	-	1630	-	1700	1730	1800	1830	1900	2000	2100	2200	2300
<b>Scale Farm Road</b> Windholme	-	1537	-	1607	-	1637	-	1707	1737	1807	1837	1906	2006	2106	2206	2306
<b>Lancaster</b> Asda	-	1542	-	1612	-	1642	-	1712	1742	1812	1842	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Homfray Avenue</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1909	2009	2109	2209	2309
<b>White Lund</b> Northgate	-	1546	-	1616	-	1646	-	1716	1746	1816	1846	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Westgate</b> Glentworth Road East	1531	1549	1602	1619	1631	1649	1702	1719	1749	1819	1849	1911	2011	2111	2211	2311
<b>Westgate</b> Hampsfell Dr/Altham	1537	-	1607	-	1637	-	1707	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Altham Road</b> William Mitchell	1539	1554	1609	1624	1639	1654	1709	1724	1754	1824	1854	1915	2015	2115	2215	2315
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	1551	1606	1621	1636	1651	1706	1721	1736	1806	1836	1906	1924	2024	2124	2224	2324

**SUNDAY** (including public holidays)

	6A									
<b>Lancaster</b> Bus Station stand 12	0940	1040	1140	1240	1340	1440	1540	1640	1740	1840
<b>Scale Farm Road</b> Windholme	0947	1047	1147	1247	1347	1447	1547	1647	1747	1847
<b>Lancaster</b> Asda	0952	1052	1152	1252	1352	1452	1552	1652	1752	1852
<b>Homfray Avenue</b>	0956	1056	1156	1256	1356	1456	1556	1656	1756	1856
<b>Westgate</b> Glentworth Road	0958	1058	1158	1258	1358	1458	1558	1658	1758	1858
<b>Westgate</b> Hampsfell Dr/Altham	1006	1106	1206	1306	1406	1506	1606	1706	1806	1906
<b>Altham Road</b> William Mitchell	1008	1108	1208	1308	1408	1508	1608	1708	1808	1908
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	1018	1118	1218	1318	1418	1518	1618	1718	1818	1918

## Journeys can be so much better with the Stagecoach app.

For tickets, timetables and so much more, make our app  
the perfect partner for your journeys with Stagecoach.



MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding public holidays)														
	6A	6A	6A	6		6A	6	6A	6B		6A	6A	6B	
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2	0654	0724	0754	0839	then at these mins past the hour	54	09	24	39	until	1454	1509	1539	
Morecambe Clock Tower	0701	0731	0801	0846		01	16	31	46		1501	1516	1546	
Morecambe Aldi	0706	0736	0806	0851		06	21	36	51		1506	1521	1551	
Westgate Opposite White Lund Road	-	-	-	0900		-	30	-	-		-	-	-	1600
Altham Road William Mitchell	0715	0745	0815			15	-	45	00		1515	1530	-	
Westgate Hampsfell Dr/Altham	-	-	-	0907		-	37	-	03		-	-	-	1603
Westgate Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr	0716	0746	0816	-		16	-	46	04		1516	1531	1604	
White Lund Northgate	0722	0752	0822	-		22	-	52	-		1522	1537	-	
Lancaster Asda	0726	0756	0826	-		26	-	56	-		1526	1541	-	
Lancaster Bus Station stand 12	0740	0810	0840	-		40	-	10	-		1540	1555	-	

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding public holidays)												
	6A	6	6A									
Morecambe Bus Station stand 2	1554	1609	1639	1709	1739	1809	1839	1925	2025	2125	2225	2325
Morecambe Clock Tower	1601	1616	1646	1716	1746	1816	1846	1929	2029	2129	2229	2329
Morecambe Aldi	1606	1621	1651	1721	1751	1821	1851	1931	2031	2131	2231	2331
Westgate Opposite White Lund Road	-	1630	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Altham Road William Mitchell	1615	-	1700	1730	1800	1830	1900	1940	2040	2140	2240	2340
Westgate Hampsfell Dr / Altham	-	1637	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Westgate Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr	1616	-	1701	1731	1801	1831	1901	1942	2042	2142	2242	2343
White Lund Northgate	1622	-	1707	1737	1807	1837	1907	-	-	-	-	-
Homfray Avenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1945	2045	2145	2245	-
Lancaster Asda	1626	-	1711	1741	1811	1841	1911	-	-	-	-	-
Lancaster Bus Station stand 12	1640	-	1725	1755	1825	1855	1925	1955	2055	2155	2255	-

**Key**  
 Operates school holidays only  
 - Stop not served

## SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)

	6A	6A	6A	6	6A		6B	6A	6	6A		6A	6
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	0724	0754	0854	0909	0924	then at these mins past the hour	39	54	09	24	until	1554	1609
<b>Morecambe</b> Clock Tower	0731	0801	0901	0916	0931		46	01	16	31		1601	1616
<b>Morecambe</b> Aldi	0736	0806	0906	0920	0936		51	06	20	36		1606	1620
<b>Westgate</b> Opposite White Lund Road	-	-	-	0929	-		-	-	29	-		-	1629
<b>Altham Road</b> William Mitchell	0745	0815	0915		0945		00	15	-	45		1615	-
<b>Westgate</b> Hampsfell Dr/Altham	-	-	-	0937	-		03	-	37			-	1637
<b>Westgate</b> Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr	0746	0816	0916	-	0946		04	16	-	46		1616	-
<b>White Lund</b> Northgate	0752	0822	0922	-	0952		-	22	-	52		1622	-
<b>Lancaster</b> Asda	0756	0826	0926	-	0956		-	26	-	56		1626	-
<b>Lancaster</b> Bus Station stand 12	0810	0840	0940	-	1010		-	40	-	10		1640	-

## SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)

	6A										
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	1624	1639	1709	1739	1809	1839	1925	2025	2125	2225	2327
<b>Morecambe</b> Clock Tower	1631	1646	1716	1746	1816	1846	1929	2029	2129	2229	2331
<b>Morecambe</b> Aldi	1636	1651	1721	1751	1821	1851	1931	2031	2131	2231	2333
<b>Altham Road</b> William Mitchell	1645	1700	1730	1800	1830	1900	1940	2040	2140	2240	2340
<b>Westgate</b> Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr	1646	1701	1731	1801	1831	1901	1942	2042	2142	2242	2343
<b>White Lund</b> Northgate	1652	1707	1737	1807	1837	1907	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Homfray</b> Avenue	-	-	-	-	-	-	1945	2045	2145	2245	-
<b>Lancaster</b> Asda	1656	1711	1741	1811	1841	1911	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Lancaster</b> Bus Station stand 12	1710	1725	1755	1825	1855	1925	1955	2055	2155	2255	-

### Key

- Stop not served

SUNDAY (including public holidays)										
	6A									
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	1020	1120	1220	1320	1420	1520	1620	1720	1820	1920
<b>Morecambe</b> Clock Tower	1027	1127	1227	1327	1427	1527	1627	1727	1827	1927
<b>Morecambe</b> Aldi	1032	1132	1232	1332	1432	1532	1632	1732	1832	1932
<b>Altham Road</b> William Mitchell	1041	1141	1241	1341	1441	1541	1641	1741	1841	1941
<b>Westgate</b> Hampsfell Dr/Altham	1044	1144	1244	1344	1444	1544	1644	1744	1844	1944
<b>Westgate</b> Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr	1045	1145	1245	1345	1445	1545	1645	1745	1845	1945
<b>Homfray Avenue</b>	1050	1150	1250	1350	1450	1550	1650	1750	1850	1950
<b>Lancaster</b> Asda	1055	1155	1255	1355	1455	1555	1655	1755	1855	1955
<b>Lancaster</b> Bus Station stand 12	1107	1207	1307	1407	1507	1607	1707	1807	1907	2007

## Track your bus every stop of the way!

For live bus tracking, tickets, timetables...and so much more, make our app the perfect partner for your journeys with Stagecoach.



Download the Stagecoach Bus app



• Morecambe • Westgate • Bare • Morecambe

**MONDAY TO FRIDAY** (excluding public holidays)

	6B	6B								
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	-	0939	1039	1139	1239	1339	1439	1539	-	
<b>Morecambe</b> Clock Tower	-	0946	1046	1146	1246	1346	1446	1546	-	
<b>Morecambe</b> Aldi	-	0951	1051	1151	1251	1351	1451	1551	-	
<b>Altham Road</b> William Mitchell	-	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	-	
<b>Westgate</b> Hampsfell Dr/Altham	-	1003	1103	1203	1303	1403	1503	1603	-	
<b>Westgate</b> Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr	-	1004	1104	1204	1304	1404	1504	1604	-	
<b>Branksome</b> Windermere Avenue	0908	1008	1108	1208	1308	1408	1508	1608	1808	
<b>Bare</b> Lonsdale Road	0913	1013	1113	1213	1313	1413	1513	1613	1813	
<b>Bare</b> Oak Avenue	0921	1021	1121	1221	1321	1421	1521	1621	1821	
<b>Morecambe</b> Clock Tower	0928	1028	1128	1228	1328	1428	1528	1628	1828	
<b>Morecambe</b> Festival Market	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	1630	1830	
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	0933	1033	1133	1233	1333	1433	1533	1633	1833	

**Key**

Operates school holidays only

- Stop not served

In partnership with:



• Morecambe • Bare • Westgate • Morecambe

**MONDAY TO FRIDAY** (excluding public holidays)

	6C									
<b>Morecambe</b> Festival Market	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	-	-	1830
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station Stand 2	0934	1034	1134	1234	1334	1434	1534	1634	1734	1834
<b>Morecambe</b> Health Centre	0940	1040	1140	1240	1340	1440	1540	1640	1740	1840
<b>Bare</b> Oak Avenue	0948	1048	1148	1248	1348	1448	1548	1648	1748	1848
<b>Bare</b> Lonsdale Road	0952	1052	1152	1252	1352	1452	1552	1652	1752	1852
<b>Branksome</b> Windermere Avenue	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1900
<b>Westgate</b> Glentworth Road East	1002	1102	1202	1302	1402	1502	1602	1702	-	-
<b>Westgate</b> Hampsfell Dr/Altham Rd	1007	1107	1207	1307	1407	1507	1607	1707	-	-
<b>Altham Road</b> William Mitchell	1009	1109	1209	1309	1409	1509	1609	1709	-	-
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station Stand 2	1021	1121	1221	1321	1421	1521	1621	1721	-	-

**Key**

- Stop not served

In partnership with:



• Morecambe • Westgate • Bare • Morecambe

SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)									
	6B								
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	-	0939	1039	1139	1239	1339	1439	1539	-
<b>Morecambe</b> Clock Tower	-	0946	1046	1146	1246	1346	1446	1546	-
<b>Morecambe</b> Aldi	-	0951	1051	1151	1251	1351	1451	1551	-
<b>Altham Road</b> William Mitchell	-	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	-
<b>Westgate</b> Hampsfell Dr/Altham	-	1003	1103	1203	1303	1403	1503	1603	-
<b>Westgate</b> Gringley Rd/Hawkeshead Dr	-	1004	1104	1204	1304	1404	1504	1604	-
<b>Branksome</b> Windermere Avenue	0908	1008	1108	1208	1308	1408	1508	1608	1808
<b>Bare</b> Lonsdale Road	0913	1013	1113	1213	1313	1413	1513	1613	1813
<b>Bare</b> Oak Avenue	0921	1021	1121	1221	1321	1421	1521	1621	1821
<b>Morecambe</b> Clock Tower	0928	1028	1128	1228	1328	1428	1528	1628	1828
<b>Morecambe</b> Festival Market	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	1630	1830
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	0933	1033	1133	1233	1333	1433	1533	1633	1833

## Key

- Stop not served

In partnership with:



This service does not operate on a Sunday

• Morecambe • Bare • Westgate • Morecambe

SATURDAY (excluding public holidays)										
	6C									
<b>Morecambe</b> Festival Market	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	-	-	1830
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	0934	1034	1134	1234	1334	1434	1534	1634	1734	1834
<b>Morecambe</b> Health Centre	0940	1040	1140	1240	1340	1440	1540	1640	1740	1840
<b>Bare</b> Oak Avenue	0948	1048	1148	1248	1348	1448	1548	1648	1748	1848
<b>Bare</b> Lonsdale Road	0954	1054	1154	1254	1354	1454	1554	1654	1754	1854
<b>Branksome</b> Windermere Avenue	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1900
<b>Westgate</b> Glentworth Road East	1002	1102	1202	1302	1402	1502	1602	1702	-	-
<b>Westgate</b> Hampsfell Dr/Altham Rd	1007	1107	1207	1307	1407	1507	1607	1707	-	-
<b>Altham Road</b> William Mitchell	1009	1109	1209	1309	1409	1509	1609	1709	-	-
<b>Morecambe</b> Bus Station stand 2	1021	1121	1221	1321	1421	1521	1621	1721	-	-

## Key

- Stop not served

In partnership with:



This service does not operate on a Sunday